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15.—Imports and Exports according to Degree of Manufacture, by Countries and 
Continents, 1918 

Country 

British and 
Commonwealth Countries 

United Kingdom 
Ireland 
Africa— 

British East 
British South' 
Southern Rhodesia.... 
British Wes t -

Gold Coast 
Nigeria 

Bermuda 
British East Indies-

British India 
Ceylon 
British Malaya 

British Guiana 
British Honduras 
British West Indies-

Barbados 
Jamaica 
Trinidad and Tobago.. 
Bahamas 
Leeward and Windward 

Islands 
Malta 
Newfoundland 
Oceania-

Australia 
Fiji 
New Zealand 

Palestine 

Totals, British and Com­
monwealth Countries2.. 

Foreign Countries 

Afghanistan 
Argentina 
Belgium 

Belgian Congo 
Brazil 
Chile 
China 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Czechoslovakia 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
Egypt 
El Salvador 
France 

French Africa 
St. Pierre and Miquelon.. 

Germany 
Greece 
Greenland 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Honduras 
Iceland 
Iraq (Mesopotamia) 
Italy 
Mexico 
Morocco 

Imports 

Raw 
Materials 

5,501, 
28,140 

7,859,189 
1,859,569 

464,612 

9,523,167 
3,603,154 

10,161 

4,070,449 
1,575,477 

15,096,701 
7,070,960 

575,394 

1,673,662 
6,209,569 

466,741 

258,639 

6,142,903 

13,760,535 
2,376 

7,962,700 

100,106,817 

1,962,320 
201,451 
79,852 

14,543,689 
152,273 
827,842 

8,638,144 
3,107,078 
1,269,499 

17,120 
226,019 
876,478 

1,440,557 
1,165,165 

400,656 
4,224 
2,524 

478 
68,258 

8,197,795 
170,044 

6,181,984 
9,347 

1,970,682 
25,811,637 

136,618 

Partly 
Manu­

factured 

Fully or 
Chiefly 
Manu­

factured 

38,328,789 

124,397 
2,994 

227,914 
1,333,717 

80,300 

2,964,425 

6,564,873 
7,507,260 

256,573 

2,182,981 
6,299,677 
2,499,185 

15,606 

292,993 

3,505,176 
8,235,267 
1,845,206 

83,622,122 

14,866 
2,215,419 
1,509,369 
1,999,494 

24,868 
1,828,514 

2,052 
19,225,213 

68,353 
17,034,916 

308 

252,730 
84,992 

146,277 
40,547 

6,983 

581,436 
520,579 

255,672,331 
56,387 

1,683,664 
1,851,244 

16,811 

150 
2,300 

48,750 

26,365,143 
9,606,247 

216,744 
801,452 

1,971 

4,203,830 
1,583,674 

317,754 
181,604 

33,880 
5,093 

4,655,220 

10,148,966 
37,588 

1,795,136 
48,858 

320,384,939 

3,768,617 
11,244,471 

54,592 
4,016,208 

155,239 
1,255,724 

29,660 
298 

2,111,777 
4,723,239 

9,100 
11,957 
49,187 

627 
11,995,105 

22,886 
8,068 

1,582,702 
35,286 

3,950 
5,957 

473 
66,415 

799,045 
4,428,532 

925,644 
209,604 

Domestic Exports 

Raw 
Materials 

Partly 
Manu­

factured 

266,917,745 207,401,966 
2,054,894 1,355,649 

7,796 
2,849,987 

117 

846,395 

1,766,081 
9,561 

155,285 
485,447 

9,121 

653,822 
921,783 

1,722,350 
535,926 

259,712 
2,746,313 

10,071,217 

98,021 
337 

405,080 
365,523 

294,751,127 

901,177 
19,151,356 

8,565 
1,066,112 

19,055 
62,889 

281,595 
3,970 

1,272,208 
2,295,649 

43,516 
17,836 

3,910,809 
27,072 

7,713,151 
2,425 

353,229 
483,997 
398,352 
37,459 

115 
4,810 

23,136 
40,119 

310 
14,554,597 

946,043 
4,256 

209,101 
10,494,297 
1,005,568 

150,533 

3,823,213 
150,393 
99,511 
92,547 

738 

679,661 
165,337 
394,885 
246,402 

275,527 
171,688 
934,120 

8,285,776 
348,461 

1,507,633 
415,964 

239,557,604 

1,568,324 
3,313,201 

26,122 
4,484,501 

524,318 
1,728,842 
1,148,452 

115,549 
1,087,664 
5,939, 

134,770 
15,881 

559,842 
38,387 

13,004,129 
296,288 
53,401 

5,043,374 
1,262,911 

158,653 
9,617 
2,510 
3,1 

528,755 
1,935,415 
1,749,1 

10,385 

'Includes Northern Rhodesia, Union of South Africa and other British Africa 
countries not specified. 

1 Includes other 
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